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CITY OF PORT PHILLIP 
 

2021 COUNCIL MEETING AND PLANNING COMMITTEE TIMETABLE  

Meeting Type Date of Meeting Starting 
Time 

Location 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 3 February 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 17 February 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Planning Committee Thursday, 25 February 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 3 March 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 17 March 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Planning Committee Thursday, 25 March 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 7 April 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 21 April 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Planning Committee Thursday, 29 April 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 5 May 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 19 May 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Planning Committee Thursday, 27 May 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Special Meeting of Council 
(Budget submissions hearing) 

Tuesday, 1 June 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 2 June 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 16 June 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Planning Committee Thursday, 24 June 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 7 July 2021 6.30pm Port Melbourne Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 21 July 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Planning Committee Thursday, 29 July 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 4 August 2021 6.30pm Port Melbourne Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 18 August 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Planning Committee Thursday, 26 August 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 1 September 2021 6.30pm Port Melbourne Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 15 September 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Planning Committee Thursday, 23 September 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 6 October 2021 6.30pm Port Melbourne Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 20 October 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Planning Committee Thursday, 28 October 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 3 November 2021 6.30pm Port Melbourne Town Hall 

Special Meeting of Council 
(Election of the Mayor) 

Wednesday, 10 November 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 17 November 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Planning Committee Thursday, 25 November 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 

Ordinary Meeting of Council Wednesday, 1 December 2021 6.30pm Port Melbourne Town Hall 

Planning Committee Wednesday, 8 December 2021 6.30pm St Kilda Town Hall 


